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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Lenny Archuleta        Overall        1/3    6:04       37:35
2     Robert Schauer         Overall        2/3    6:43       41:37
3     Calbert Guest          Overall        3/3    6:49       42:13
4     Steve Rink             M5059         1/16    7:03       43:45
5     Eric Singleton         M2029          1/7    7:07       44:10
6     Zachary McMahan        M4049         1/12    7:12       44:38
7     Tom Meese              M3039         1/16    7:12       44:39
8     Matthew Alcorn         M3039         2/16    7:13       44:42
9     Rachel Wodyka          Overall        1/3    7:20       45:30
10    Troy Bowen             M119           1/3    7:23       45:47
11    Emily Day              Overall        2/3    7:30       46:27
12    Sean Sutherland        M2029          2/7    7:34       46:53
13    Dennning Thomas        M5059         2/16    7:36       47:06
14    Kyle Bowen             M119           2/3    7:43       47:53
15    Amber Allen            Overall        3/3    7:44       47:58
16    Brian Stevenson        M4049         2/12    7:48       48:19
17    Laura Meese            F3039         1/39    7:50       48:33
18    Kaile Robinson         F2029         1/26    7:51       48:42
19    Erika Alexander        F3039         2/39    8:04       49:59
20    David Skinner          M5059         3/16    8:04       50:03
21    Andrew Langford        M5059         4/16    8:05       50:05
22    Jordyn Schwartz        F2029         2/26    8:07       50:17
23    Dave Heintz            M5059         5/16    8:09       50:31
24    Daniel Sheeks          M4049         3/12    8:11       50:44
25    Ryan Griego            M3039         3/16    8:12       50:53
26    Jeffrey Jaskunas       M2029          3/7    8:18       51:29
27    Kendra Tupper          F3039         3/39    8:20       51:42
28    Michael DiGiovanni     M4049         4/12    8:21       51:45
29    Jonathan Nichols       M3039         4/16    8:30       52:44
30    Greg Odom              M3039         5/16    8:32       52:54
31    Colleen Flentie        F5059          1/9    8:33       53:00
32    David Heck             M6069          1/7    8:37       53:24
33    Jeff Dumas             M7099          1/4    8:37       53:28
34    Kristen Schwander      F2029         3/26    8:46       54:19
35    Kerry Mobley           F4049         1/33    8:47       54:28
36    Adam Naylor            M2029          4/7    8:51       54:55
37    Matthew Cosner         M3039         6/16    8:52       54:56
38    Jenn Leiferman         F4049         2/33    8:52       54:59
39    Ivan Lee               M3039         7/16    8:53       55:07
40    Krista Pastore         F4049         3/33    8:54       55:10
41    Pamela Bowling         F5059          2/9    9:00       55:47
42    Matt Siebert           M6069          2/7    9:02       56:03
43    Daniel O'Gorman        M6069          3/7    9:13       57:11
44    Abby Colpitts          F2029         4/26    9:15       57:19
45    Laura Lehning          F2029         5/26    9:15       57:21
46    Ron Jones              M5059         6/16    9:18       57:41
47    Sabrina Robinson       F5059          3/9    9:18       57:41
48    Paul Spacese           M5059         7/16    9:19       57:47
49    Chris Douglass         M4049         5/12    9:20       57:55
50    Sheri Alvarado         F4049         4/33    9:22       58:03
51    Dan Casiraro           M6069          4/7    9:23       58:10
52    David Pilot            M4049         6/12    9:24       58:16
53    Michael McKenzie       F3039         4/39    9:24       58:16
54    Jo McKenzie            F3039         5/39    9:24       58:16
55    Pat Brown              M5059         8/16    9:24       58:17
56    Lisa Alcorn            F3039         6/39    9:25       58:23
57    Brendan Pomeroy        M3039         8/16    9:29       58:49
58    Devon Ambler           F3039         7/39    9:29       58:50
59    Erin Reger             F3039         8/39    9:30       58:54
60    Nicole Hickey          F4049         5/33    9:30       58:55
61    Lorrie Barnett         F2029         6/26    9:33       59:14
62    Debbie Bentley         F4049         6/33    9:34       59:20
63    Laina Aubreult         F3039         9/39    9:35       59:24
64    Lisa Schaeffer         F3039        10/39    9:35       59:27
65    Robert McBrearty       M6069          5/7    9:35       59:28
66    Tim Johnson            M5059         9/16    9:40       59:59
67    Elliot Good            F3039        11/39    9:42     1:00:06
68    Vanessa Huynh          F2029         7/26    9:45     1:00:24
69    Doug Jarubson          M5059        10/16    9:45     1:00:27
70    Matt Steinberg         M4049         7/12    9:46     1:00:33
71    Becki Dillon           F2029         8/26    9:47     1:00:39
72    Keith Demmon           M4049         8/12    9:47     1:00:39
73    Marie Gosselin         F2029         9/26    9:47     1:00:39
74    Emily Trostel          F3039        12/39    9:47     1:00:42
75    Cynthia Arendt         F5059          4/9    9:48     1:00:48
76    Binchao Chen           M2029          5/7    9:50     1:00:59
77    Micah Gorans           M3039         9/16    9:50     1:01:01
78    Andrea Suponcic        F3039        13/39    9:53     1:01:14
79    Mason Cowgill          M119           3/3    9:53     1:01:17
80    John Caldwell          M7099          2/4    9:53     1:01:19
81    Sondra Thorsland       F4049         7/33    9:54     1:01:22
82    Lynn Eisler            F4049         8/33    9:55     1:01:27
83    Roberts Norwood        M4049         9/12    9:55     1:01:28
84    Kate Guidera           F2029        10/26    9:55     1:01:29
85    Kate Mante             F2029        11/26    9:55     1:01:30
86    Maggie Varnadoe        F4049         9/33    9:57     1:01:43
87    Connie Harmon          F6069          1/5    9:58     1:01:50
88    Jerry Kuker            M5059        11/16   10:02     1:02:10
89    Amanda Phillips        F3039        14/39   10:02     1:02:11
90    Ed Pallis              M4049        10/12   10:02     1:02:13
91    Carrie Pearn           F3039        15/39   10:04     1:02:23
92    Carolyn Hartl          F4049        10/33   10:04     1:02:25
93    Sundee Pietsch         F5059          5/9   10:04     1:02:25
94    Meghan Schaeffer       F2029        12/26   10:04     1:02:26
95    Hillary Riley          F3039        16/39   10:06     1:02:38
96    Laura McWilliams       F2029        13/26   10:06     1:02:39
97    Ann Colpitts           F5059          6/9   10:08     1:02:49
98    Anna Schmohe           F3039        17/39   10:10     1:03:02
99    Jacob Phillips         M3039        10/16   10:10     1:03:03
100   Lauren Forsythe        F3039        18/39   10:10     1:03:03
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101   Laura Ramos            F3039        19/39   10:11     1:03:10
102   Kathy Giansiracusa     F3039        20/39   10:14     1:03:28
103   Jennifer Douglass      F4049        11/33   10:15     1:03:31
104   Sara Zweig             F3039        21/39   10:16     1:03:38
105   Erin Garcia            F3039        22/39   10:16     1:03:39
106   Teri Farrell-Bage      F4049        12/33   10:17     1:03:44
107   Vicki Schuppe          F4049        13/33   10:17     1:03:44
108   Carrie Cowgill         F3039        23/39   10:19     1:03:58
109   Wayne Cox              M6069          6/7   10:19     1:03:59
110   Jillian Ramer          F2029        14/26   10:21     1:04:10
111   Tara Brown             F2029        15/26   10:24     1:04:26
112   Mary Buss              F2029        16/26   10:24     1:04:26
113   Lorenzo Polvani        M5059        12/16   10:25     1:04:33
114   Grayce Quigley         F2029        17/26   10:26     1:04:40
115   Anna Puchalski         F2029        18/26   10:26     1:04:40
116   Gene Wilson            M7099          3/4   10:29     1:05:01
117   Kurt Fogleman          M2029          6/7   10:31     1:05:10
118   Reed Eckhardt          M6069          7/7   10:32     1:05:17
119   Tom Kennedy            M5059        13/16   10:32     1:05:19
120   Heidi Potter           F4049        14/33   10:32     1:05:19
121   Lexi Kennedy           F119           1/1   10:32     1:05:19
122   Tom Corby              M5059        14/16   10:34     1:05:30
123   Jaymie Hampson         F4049        15/33   10:35     1:05:39
124   Bri Bettcher           F3039        24/39   10:37     1:05:47
125   Faith Benoit           F3039        25/39   10:37     1:05:47
126   Lynette Johnson        F5059          7/9   10:37     1:05:48
127   Kris Haines            F4049        16/33   10:42     1:06:21
128   Tamara Stockin         F3039        26/39   10:48     1:06:55
129   Andrew Channon         M2029          7/7   10:49     1:07:01
130   Cassy Reilly           F2029        19/26   10:49     1:07:01
131   Felicia Harrison       F4049        17/33   10:49     1:07:02
132   Cayla Kemper           F2029        20/26   10:49     1:07:02
133   Jane Mazzoni-Maddigan  F6069          2/5   10:50     1:07:08
134   Juli Potter            F4049        18/33   10:50     1:07:13
135   Donna Way              F4049        19/33   10:59     1:08:05
136   Nicole Harwell         F4049        20/33   11:02     1:08:23
137   Sharon D Williams      F5059          8/9   11:05     1:08:44
138   Steve Palasik          M4049        11/12   11:15     1:09:42
139   Tina Brewer            F4049        21/33   11:15     1:09:43
140   Jennifer Almquist      F3039        27/39   11:15     1:09:43
141   Amy Zader              F3039        28/39   11:16     1:09:51
142   Wendy Denny            F4049        22/33   11:20     1:10:16
143   Amy Hall               F4049        23/33   11:20     1:10:18
144   MATTHEW Van Fleet      M3039        11/16   11:24     1:10:43
145   Karen Spotts           F3039        29/39   11:25     1:10:50
146   KATHLEEN ROE           F3039        30/39   11:25     1:10:50
147   Jerry Byxbe Jr         M3039        12/16   11:27     1:11:02
148   Jennifer Byxbe         F2029        21/26   11:27     1:11:02
149   Desiree McMahan        F3039        31/39   11:28     1:11:07
150   Arianne Tasker         F3039        32/39   11:35     1:11:49
151   James Eichenberger     M3039        13/16   11:35     1:11:50
152   Phil Wrede             M3039        14/16   11:35     1:11:50
153   Camry Martinez         F2029        22/26   11:36     1:11:55
154   Valerie Simons         F4049        24/33   11:36     1:11:58
155   DANIELLE WAGONER       F3039        33/39   11:39     1:12:14
156   Koti Chen              F3039        34/39   11:41     1:12:26
157   Cindy Palasik          F4049        25/33   11:45     1:12:54
158   Aimee Konowal          F4049        26/33   11:55     1:13:51
159   Amanda Magee           F2029        23/26   11:57     1:14:08
160   Katie Chomiak          F4049        27/33   12:04     1:14:51
161   Peggy Schafer          F6069          3/5   12:12     1:15:38
162   Katie Frederickson     F2029        24/26   12:16     1:16:01
163   Dawn Mohatt            F4049        28/33   12:19     1:16:19
164   Roynetta Walker        F4049        29/33   12:19     1:16:22
165   Lisa Baril             F4049        30/33   12:32     1:17:43
166   KenEtta Fitzgerald-Duf F5059          9/9   12:48     1:19:20
167   James Fitzgerald-Duff  M5059        15/16   12:48     1:19:21
168   Anna Glueck            F2029        25/26   12:49     1:19:28
169   Alyson Fox             F2029        26/26   12:51     1:19:41
170   Erin Harris            F3039        35/39   12:55     1:20:06
171   Michele HIbl           F4049        31/33   13:09     1:21:32
172   Jennifer Magnotti      F3039        36/39   13:17     1:22:21
173   DANIEL WAGONER         M3039        15/16   13:24     1:23:06
174   Mary Cox               F6069          4/5   13:26     1:23:18
175   Melissa Johnson        F3039        37/39   13:39     1:24:37
176   Todd Bowling           M5059        16/16   13:39     1:24:37
177   Ryan Hurst             M3039        16/16   13:41     1:24:52
178   Lara Hurst             F3039        38/39   13:41     1:24:52
179   Nathan Gardner         M4049        12/12   14:18     1:28:38
180   Suanne Gardner         F4049        32/33   14:35     1:30:25
181   Evans Barb             F7099          1/1   16:26     1:41:56
182   Michelle Kalos         F4049        33/33   16:43     1:43:41
183   Lynn Moore             F3039        39/39   17:16     1:47:05
184   Herbert Hipple         M7099          4/4   18:04     1:52:00
185   Ratama Hipple          F6069          5/5   18:04     1:52:00

Generated February 7, 2026 at 4:36 AM 2/2


